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lst Ind. WW WS 6-3
War Depte, 4. G. 0., April 12, 1928 - To The Quartermaster General,
The records of this office show that John Basine, Army Serial

Number 2,202,186, held the rank of private lst class at the date of
his death.

By order of the(:;;;:;:3§791 Wars
'46226%52////’ﬂAdjutant General.
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Dato - 2oth, June 1919

REPORT OF DISTITITRIENT AID RBBURLAL,

Remains of:

Wae BASINE, John : . Twaber: 2202186
Ronk: FPvie Orgenizetion: UeS.4. /é.r} 2. AR “(%/ :ZA/J/ ’/3:4/»
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QM 293 A-M Avgust 11, 1982,
Basine, John (MA) "

Mrs. lena lMagee,
Big Creek, California.
Dear lMadams

Receipt is acknowledged of yowr letter of July 27, 1932,
furnishing information requested by this office relative to your
brother, the late Private first oclass John Basine, in order that

; It has been held that in order for a women to be eligible
to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries

parentis clause of the Act, she must ha
veteran with food, olothing and she )

father for a period of not less than five years at anmy time pricr
to his reaching the age of eighteen. In view of the fact that your
the time you claim to heve stood in loce paremtis to him, it is

to advise that you are not eligible within the meening of the law o
make a pilgrimage to his grave at the expemse of the Government.

The fact that you were of material assistance to your brother
during the years of his immaturity is appreciated, but I am sure yo
will understand that the War Department has mo alternative other
to administer the law as enacted by Comgress.

For The Quartermaster General,

CHAS, W, DIETZ,
Captain, Q. M, Corps,

mnef ‘ijl‘h Assis N
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QM 293 A-M ~ July 20, 1982,
Basine, Johm (MA)

Nrs. Lena legee,
P, 0. Box 35,
Big Creek, Calif.

Dear Madam:

a
your brother, the late Private first cless John Basine. However,
in order that it may be determined whether or not you mmy bé el%gi-
ble under this provision of law, it is requested you furnish the
following information:

1. Did you furnish your brother with food, clothing, shelter,
guidance, counsel, ete., for a period of not less than
five years at eny time prior to his reaching the age of
eighteen?

2e Date of death of his father,

3. Did his father contribute to his support in any way
prior to his reaching the age of eighteen?

mmuumm;mlmﬂ&mn
postage is mmmmm

Very truly yours,

Enel. g‘ « W, DIETZ,
Env, m«. Qe M, Corps,
Assistant,

SRR







QM 203 A~M
Basine, Johm 1232 S Mareh 3, 1031

lirs. lLena Magee,
817 Browm Avenue,
Fresno, California.

Dear Madem:

Receipt is acknowledged of your letter of February 4, 1931,
regarding the natural mother of your trother, the late Privete first
¢lass John Basine.

It is regretted to advise that information has been furnished
this office by the United States Veterans Bureau that the mother of this
late veteran is deceased.

Your attention is directed to the enclosed copy of the Act
of March 2, 1929, section 4 (a), which was smended May 15, 1930, to
read in pert as follows: "o sny women who stood in loco parentis to
the deceased member of the military or naval forces for a period of
not less than five years at any time prior to the soldier, sailor, or
marine becoming eighteen years of age®.

In order to satisfy the legal requirements, it mill be neces-
sary for you to furnish as proof of the relationship in loco parentis
the affidavits of at least two persons not related to you.

In the event you believe yourself eligible, under this pro-
vision of the law, to make the pilgrimage, it is requested that the en-
closed farms be completed and returnmed o this office in order that
your eligibvility under the Act may be determined. Under paragraphs 1
(e) and 1 (&), sufficient information should be included to permit an
intelligidle decision as to eligibility.

g
For The Quartemaster Gemeral. \
P L )
Very truly yours,
~\ O~
l
A, D. HUGHES,
Enels. mptlin. Qq M. cm‘,
AT, Forms . Assistant.
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO _QI&{ 293 ."'L‘[ Ja_"’l'uary 14:, 1931
Basine, John 1232

Mrs. Lena Magee,
Big Creek,

California.
Dear Madem:

In order that the records of this office mey be
complete and correct, it is requested that you advise whether
or not the late Private, first class, John Basine is survived
by his natural mother, and if so, her name and address.

For your convenience in replying, there is enclosed,
herewith, a self-addressed envelope which requires no postage.

For The Quartermester General.

Very truly yours,

§:ﬁ D
JOHN T. IS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

Enclosure: s
Envelope. ‘




QM 293 A~-M Ootober 20, 1930
Basine, John 1232 8 ‘ '

Mrs. Lens Mages, '
Big Creek, California.
Dear Madam:

Reference uud-toooﬁupmdmuddronuduymby

this office relative to the pilgrimage suthorized by Congress in
the Act spproved larch 2, 1929, as amended lay 15, 1930.

' It is requosted that you advise this offioce as to whether
or not the mother of the late Privete, first class, John Basine is
living, and, if so, her name and address.

For The Quertermmster Gunn_rnl.
Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,

&MJ Qs M. m‘;
Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE CUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

ey July 12, 1930

Bagine, John 1232«5

Mrs. Lena Magee
Big Creek, Calif.

Dear hadem?
Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has ne record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and tc assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do s0, it is requested you answer the following guestions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother? ik

If so, give her name and address:

2. I;”Ehe deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried? voiay

If 8o, give her neme and address:

3 Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loeco parentis to him ac-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (aj
of the encleosed Act as amended? sl

If so, give her name and address:

Cm——- | ysase ey SEELREER =

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

. Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A, D. HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Aegsistant.
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N rREPLY REFER To QM 293 A-—C

WAR DEPARTMENT Fwi
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL /‘!' =
WASHINGTON

Basine, Joln
1232

O

lirs., Lena liagee,
Big Creek,Calif.

Dear liadam:

The records of this office do not indi

g
9,4/,?/ oL oy

J’?’

September 10, 1 g&éf i
G i) ‘l) "} # i
""\, : L,l } ) ‘(' )

3\
S 1

cate that a reply has been

received to our communication dated aug. 13, 1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased

service man above named.

Thege addresses are desired with a view to

ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-

grimage to the cemeteries of Eurove in which
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to
in the space provided on this letter, and re

the remains of their sons

the following questions

turn the letter to this office

in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1, Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarrisd? If so, give he
complete address:

T

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmothe
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stocd in loco parentis to him, accor
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

e
/

{

}_49-442’2» st Pl Fosa i

o

3, Af survived by & widow or mother does slr/ ﬁ%,

desire to make the \pilgrimage?

7 \
= )

For The Quartermaster General,

£

P
&

2 Inela g wi?»*/f
Act of Congress
Envelope

Very truly yours

; i
i N

N Ww

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

M REPLY rEFer To QM 203 A-C

Pesine, John iuge 13, 1929,

Hres Lena 3'&#}00,
Big Oreek, Callif. ’

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage tc these cemsteries®.

The recorde of this office show that you are the sister of the late

vhose remaing are niw interred in

Prke Jobis Jentade Soe 2a AERE 008 Romagne-sous~iont fancon, louse, France.

the Mense-Argomme American Cemetery,

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which regquires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-

ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, G. M., Corps,
Envelope ! Aspistant.
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. WAR DEPARTMENT .

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOM

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 2'93 A-C

Basine, John June 29 1929.
N
Mrs. Lena Magee, : 2 oY g
_AlsBovhesBis, \ > :
SaneEpenciece; OaLi AR B
-2 S A

e ; %7

~ Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited %o the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act “To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the sister of
the late Pvt. John Basine, Co, E, 353d 3nf,, whose remains are now interred
in the Meuse-Argonne American Cemetery, Romegne-sous-liontfancon, leuse,
France,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he 18 survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoil-
ed Act, to meke the pilgrimage, and if so, will you pleass furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the plligrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother"” and "widow". If the relative
igs a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stoed in loco
parentis to the decedent, & statement as to her relationship is requestead.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested

that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours, 0 o
W o) ! 1@
.\u ) — b a 'I.- | ¥ .4
/ 1/,-;_,\ \; },\\ “.'A‘J‘-f&"ﬂ.' G {. "
ﬂ hﬁ'; P,
JOHN T. HARRISHA . “0 o,
2 incls. Major, Q. M. Corps,_
Act of Congress. Assistant. '

Envelope.



| WAR DEPARTMENT s PENALTY FOR BRIVATE USE 1O

d\\“"“"»;’(; OID PAYMENT OF’ p&ﬂ'i‘A' Er$300 el
‘/)J UL 2~

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

OR

. WASHINGTON. D. C,
el ég—PM T iNSURE
- OFFICIAL BUSINESS A TR 7909 uALUABLE MA'LL
‘/ f K o \7‘




QM 293 A-M August 11, 1932,
Basine, John (MA)

lirs. Lena lMagee,
Big Creek, California.
Dear Madam:

Receipt is acimowledged of your letter of July 27, 1932,
furnishing information requested by this office relative to your
brother, the late Priwate first class John Basine, in order that
your eligibility to meke a pilgrimsge to his grave under the loco
parentis clause of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended,
might be determined.

= Very truly yours,
m‘q"_ Bmz,
Q‘M n, Q &M D8,
ot " Assdstant, |



0799

Basine, John (Mi)

¥rs. Lena Magee,
P. 0. Box 35,
Big Creek, Calif.

Dear Madam:

Reference is made to previous correspondence from this
office relative to the pilgrimeges of mothers and widows teo the
cemeteries of Europe, authorized by the Act of Congress of March
2, 1929, as amended Nay 15, 1830.

It is possible that you may be eligible under the loeo
perentis clause of the Act to make & pilgrimage to the grave of
your brother, the late Private first class John Basine. However,

in order that 1twbodcterﬂmddnthnrwn¢bmwﬂm-

ble under this provision of law, it is requested you furnish the
following information: .

1, Did you furnish your brother with food, ciething, shelter,

guidance, counsel, etc., for a period of mot iess than
five years ot emy time prior to his reaching the age of

e

n.f-: of death of his father.

Did’his father contribute to his support in any way
¢y prier to his reaching the age of eighteen?

148
The-enclosed self-addressed envelope which requires mo
postage is gr your convenience in replying.
o

’“w;‘ For The Quartermster Gemeral,
Very truly yours,

00

PH B

.
-

g,
]

.

e

) | CHAS. W, DIETZ,

Env. Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant 1

L



QM 208 A-M
Basine, Johm 1232 S Marech 3, 1931

¥rs. lena lagee,
617 Brown Avenue,
Fresno, California.

Dear ladam:

Receipt is acknowledged of your letter of February 4, 1931,
regarding the natural mother of your brother, the late Private first
elass John Basine.

It is regretted to advise that information has been furnished
this office by the United States Veterans Bureau that the mother of this
late veteran is deceased.

Your attention is directed to the enclosed copy of the Aect
of March 2, 1929, section 4 (a), which was smended May 15, 1930, to
read in part as follows: %oy any woman who stood in loeo parentis %o
the deceased member of the military or naval foreces for a period of
not less then Tive years at any time prior to the soldier, sailor, or
marine becoming eighteen years of age”.

In order to satisfy the legal requirements, it sill be neces-
sary for you to furnish as proof of the relationship in loco parentis
the affidavits of at least two persons not related to you.

In the event you believe yourself eligible, under this pro~
vision of the lew, to mke the pilgrimage, it is requested that the en~
elosed forms be completed and returned to this office in order that
your eligibility under the Act may be determined. Under paragraphs 1
{e}) and 1 (a), sufficient information should be included %o permit an

14izible decision as to eligidility.

For The Quartemaster Gemeral.

%;‘ Very truly yours,
X
B
x A, D. HUGHES,
LI e, captein, Q. M. Corps,
e Assistent.




Q¥ 293 A=M Janvery 14, 1931
Basine, John 12382

Myrg. Lena Magee,
Big Creek,
California.
Dear Medeoms:

In orcder that the records of this office may be
complete and correect, it is requested that you advise whether
or not the late Privete, first class, John Basine is survived
by hie natural mother, and if so, her name and eddress.

ror ‘m convenience in replying, there is enclosed,
herewith, a self-addressed envelope which requires no postage.
| * The Quartermaster General.

¢ Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,
ki}“' Q. l' mp‘l

Assistant.
Enclosures
Envelope.
%z B
4 cﬁ '::;_’
A “\r“. .. o
,; g 5 U;}
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QM 293 A~l Oetober 20, 1930

. Basine, John 1232 SN

¥rz. Lena

Megee,
Big Creek, Cealifornia.
Dear Medam:
, ' Reference is made to corﬁ-pauionu addressed to yon'by
this office relative to the pilgrimege suthorized by Congreess in
the Act approved March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930.

Tt is requested thet you sdvise this office as to whether
or not the mother of the late Private, first class, John Basine is

. living, and, if so, her name and address.

For The Quartermaster Genoral.
Very truly yours,

A. D, HUGHES,

i Captain, Q. M. Corps,
i Agsistant.

P

oG

2@ 20 PN 4 24
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REFLY REFER TO Qh{ 295 A-C

———— i e i T

Basina, Jdchn 1252-3

3 - 1A ¢
¥Wrs. lena Jagee

Big Creck, Calif.

Dear Hadsws

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thersto, approved
May 15, 1930.

July 12, 1930

—n

This office has no record of any persen entitled under the Act

To complete the list

mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the abeve named deceased service man.
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a |
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation

to do s0, it is requested you answer the fcllowing questions in the

space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed .
envelope which requires no postage.

Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

: -Is the deceasga survived by a widow_

who has not remarried?

If go, give her name and addresg:

[

S

SR ASTEEEAL AL . W e AR T s LA ARG 5

Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stocd in loco parentis to him ac-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

neman

If so, give her name and addresg:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act
Amendment

A. D. HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M, Corps,

Agsistant.
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Bugine, Jolx: Octabhay 13, 1529
¥ro. Lonk Hagse, .
Lig Croek, Callf, m‘).
Dosie Madum: e’?w“qf
, el

Receizt 45 noknowledged of the form lettor from this
ol fine dabed Sopbasbar 30, 1920, somploted Uy you, Dunighing
Suformation roquested in comugction with the Aok of Cangress of

Yaroh 2y A9E9 .

In scosection with your desire Lo moke the ;u.l x'hm
Lo the Lrave of your brother, tha late Priwide Jokn Basls
Gty boa JP6rd Infuntcy, who L8 bwicd in the Hmm—hrm
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M o $he comenomaent of hiis sorvice in pugh Tor'cey .

o has boon heiﬂ et witldn the nee off Lhe law
Wm’c ;mmd i | 1aai’%pnmtis to an ndwlt unlens avoh

montn T p&ﬁ incanns Yiated, Ko mant who wes
metully or pasitnted was agcotted for servige

in ibe 'H:a Qg' wa} forcos. Tmamawh ag Privete Bealine
b o :’:mtmaew.:ﬁewmmm
nig age Yeon 2¢ yours o mmta,m son eould

Javo stoad - toge pesckly o b fyr 313 ¥ yidas to s

12«. mmm
th m&mw
v it A. Dy NOGHES,
Captain, Qs M. Corps,
fn




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

iN REPLY ReFer to QM 293 A-C

Bagine, Jolm

. 12332 September 10, 1925,

lMirs. Len=a Magee,
Big Creek,Calif,

Dear Madam:

The records of this office do not indicate that & reply has been
received to our communication dated zug, 13, 1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
gervice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-

grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answere toc the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter te this office
in the enclosed envelope which rsguiree no postage?®

Write answers in space below

1, . Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

e

If he is survived by a mother, stepmother, -
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

3. If purvived by a widow or mother doces she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. M, Corps,
Envelope Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEMERAL
WASHINGTON

N sy mErer ol GMI 293 A=C

Bagine, Jolm Augs 13, 1929,

¥rs. Lena Hagee,
Big Creek, Calif.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailore and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage fo these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the gygter of the late

J Basine, Cos B, 358rd Inf., whose remeins are now interred in
:::‘Iczzzqirgoun; Mneri;un Cemetery, Romsgne-sonsg-lontfauscon, Meuge, Franceas

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on thie letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which reguires no postage?

Write answers in space beslow:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address. i

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,

mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-

ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Incls, JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Assistant .



‘ WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENE~L
. WASHINGTOM

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A—c

\ June 1929,
Besine, John 4

Mrs. Lena Magee,
48 Bache St.,

San Francisco, Calif,

Dear Madam:

Your atiention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the dsceased soldiers, sailore and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”,

The records of this office show that you are the gsister of

the late Pyt. John Basine, Co. B, 3534 Inf,, whose remains are mnow interred
{n the Meuse-Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne-sous-lontfamecon, Neuse,
Franca.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by & mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above gquot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
nemes and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention 1s particularly invited to Section 4 cof the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
ig a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loce
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has gince remarried it is alsoc reguested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelops which reguires

no postage. ‘
For The Quartermaster General, ]
!
Very truly yours, ‘
JOHN T. HARRIS, {
2 incls. Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Assistant.

Envelope.



@ 293 A-C
%&m, ftog Aug. 21, 1925,
sine, [:I% n e ug > ;
/-— :Z
|
/ Mr. Henry P. Kloman, |
208"‘9th Bto'
Fargo, N. D.
Dear Sir:

The Quartermaster General desires that your attention be invited
to the inclpsed copy of Grave Location Blank, sl gwd by you, in the case
of the inte Pvt. Jobn Basine, Company E, 353rd Inf., killed in action,

' Nov. , 1918 in France.

The records show that the following soldiers were buried at

| Bantheville:
Otto Thompson, Co.C, 354th Inf., Grave 1,
Floyd W. Kemp, Headq.Co. 353rd Inf. " 2,
U-3642 (Unknown Soldier) " 3
John Basine, Co. E, 333rd Inf. u
Norman D. Kahn, Co.G, 36lst Inf. Lt - -
Thos. A. Shimin, Co. H, 383rd Inf. NG

To agsist in the investigation, this office will appreciate
| your advising whather you recall the nams of the soldier buried in Grave
| 3. Only the lower portion of his body was present at time of disinterment.

For your reply, you may uss the inclosed envelope which requiree

no matagﬂo
Very truly yours,
. D.K.¥ITCHELL,
.’ J_! mor’Q'“'c'l LN .
4 2 incls. / ) _ Aesistant. CS@)’ 48
Incl.l=c/G.L.Blank e W B e AN | WPR
w 2-envelope S Ay, / J7 a ‘

e K P l‘:’; /j‘{ B X
\"1\ Q(‘lr: & .
\59 T"/ b




©0.Q. M. G. Form No. 633

App. Aug. 14, 1922 . .

ORIGINAL PAPER FILED CROSS INDEX
GV 293 A-C % =
Beaman, Roy ist Ind. ?
Q

War Dept.,OCMG, Washington,D.C., Aug. 21, 1928--To Chief, AGRS, QC., in Enﬂopa.

1. In wview of stntemsnts in paragraph 1, of basic letter, U-3642 -111,
not be comblned with U-4132 (now Woy Beaman) but will revert to origimal stiitue
U=-1642, and such parta s resmin will be considered as an Unknown. Sug rutlon
an thea pnart of this office, that it wnn a portion of Beaman wne based on a |
comrades report, that Beumun, Beach and Busine were killed in sction at 4 AM.
Wav.1,1818, 1 ki.ln. south northern edge of Bole Bantheville, while company sae
w-alf.ing 1n shell holes for zero howr of sttack and ware tmﬂcr sovere emnur
bombardment; bodies of Beanch and Bessan wers baily msutilated.

2. Form l=A of Jan.24th,1919, Bantheville lists as follows:

Otte Thompson, Co.C, 364th Inf. Grave 1,

Floy'.i w. Km‘p, Hll(iq.Co.:!ﬁard Inf. » 8' :
U-2642 b A :
John Basins, Co.E, 30drd Inf. il
Norman D.KahapCo.(@, 38lst Inf. . & ;
Thos. A. Bhimin, Co.H, 353rd Inf. $0, '

3. In view of the fact thut Bemch, Basine and Beaman wers reported tg=
gether and that portion of body is near Basine, it was thought there was a |
possibility of the two portions being 1 bedy. An endesver will, therefors, |
be made to identify U-3643.

By order of The Quartermaster General:

|
i
]
i
'
[
i
i
1
i

noxu mm. i
. Major, Q.M.C., |
Assistant :

GOYERNMENT 1XINTIT0 OrTice ¥
a—R142

ENERTY TN AL

A\

\\‘:-N



N RepLy rerer To QM 293 C-R WAR DEPARTMENT I '

. OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

October 20, 1923.

Mrs. Lena Mages, : P
48 Bache St., : 1o
San Francisco, Calif. b

Dear Madams

The Quartermaster General desires you to be informed that the
permanent grave of Private John Basine, Company E, 3b3rd Infantry, is
Grave 23, Row 24, Block F, Mense~-Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne=

sous-liont fauncon (Meuse ), Frances

a0

This is one of the permanent Americtan military cemeteries 1o Dbe

naintained by this Government in Europe. Each grave will be marked

by a headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with name, rank,
s death and State from which

e

division, organization, date of soldier!'
he came. Headstones will be placed at all graves in connection with
the improvement work now in progress, as soon as possible and without
waiting for special action or request on the part of relatives,

we

1

A

You aré assured in effecting removal of the remains, the utmost
care and reverence WEre exercised and more than willingly accorded by

those who performed this sacred duty.  The grave of the decegse§ will (-
be perpetually maintained by this Government in a manner befitting the _

last resting place of cur heroes.

Very truly yours,

RN Fora e

RoLes FOSTER
Assistant,.

23 /668 /ARK



Co. 1, 353rd Inf, Basine, John A/ - Pvt. 2202186
89th Division Home: Bardley, Calif.

Zilled in action Nov. 3, 1918.

srivate Bagine was killed on the morning of Hovember 1, 1918,
at zbout four o'clock. This was while the compeny was 1lying in
ghell holes, about one kilometer south of the northern tip of Bois
de Bantheville, Dept., de leuse, France. We were waiting for the
gero hour of the attack, and were under very severe counter bom-
bardment. The shell struck directly by -him, killing him in-
Stﬂntlyo \

Informent: Clinton, Charles L. - Sgt. 2176225

co. B, 35%rd Inf.
Home: Hutchinson, Xans.
Ho signature.

Emergency address:
¥rs, Lena Magee

HG



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY
OFFICIAL BUSINESS

WAEHINGTON, D. C.

56T 5808888898
Z0CT 203y PENALTY FOR PRIV

= o)
s

VOM) PAYMENT OF §

VALY ABLENA L |

A
2N
¥

lrse f@pq.ﬁ’fﬁgee »

2
‘7[.’/" XY

/ 1 B L ' # %
‘“‘W‘H&%.S‘t’.‘;““““w‘ : B

San Franecisco,

Calife




\m\

Ba-ine, John \ ' 2,202,186
(Surname.) (Christia_n name in full.) (Army serial nu, )
Pvt Co L|353 Inf.

(Rank and organizatjon.) 2

State your relationship to the deccased.- - 5 j7 Y
Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? - Pl
(Yes or no.)
7 If remains are brou"ht to the United States, do you ?M
" wish them interred in a national ('omvtely? (Yes or no.)

If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give {ull informa-
tion below as to where they should be sent:

e e

(Name of person to rc(-oi\-v_ rema‘ns.) (Express office.) (Telegraph office.)

e, P

e O

.nber and street.) (City or town.) (State.)
& /;I(m here) % D Lﬁf'\f&/ 42 \/Q\/O/g/t/ .
6‘ é’/ ("/4‘.’. ,VJ Y- Z@{nw £ ' £ et ce

(Number and street or rural route.) (City, town, or post office.) Z (State.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—0713



é




i 293 C-R

October 20, 1923

m‘SO m Lm’
48 Beoho Ste,
San Fransisco, Calif.

Dear nadaﬁ:

The Quartermacter General desires you to be informed that the
permanent grave of Private John Basine, Compuny E, 355rd Infantry, is
Grave 25, Sow 24, Block F, Henss-Argonne American Cemetery, Romsgue-
sous-Lont faucon (Meuss }, Fronmces :

This is one of the permanent American militéry cemeteries to be
naintained by this Government in Burope. Each grave will be marked
by a headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with name, rank,
division, organization, date of soldier's death and State from which
he came. Headstones will be placed at all graves in connection with
the improvement work now in Progress, as sSoon. as possible end without
waiting for special action or request on the part of relatives,

: You aré acsured in effecting removal of the remaing, the utmos?
care and reverence were exsrcised and more than willingly acecorded by
those who performed this sacred duty, The grave of the deceased will
be perpetuaily maiﬁtained ty this Government in a menner befitting the
last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours,

Rale POSTER
+ Assistant,

23 /668 /ARK



o COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

File #. 65182 i/

1. LocaTion INDEX CARD:

(@) Name _._._ BASTNE #iafonn e Ll do: w0 s Ser. No. 2202186
TYP.hmp ...
(D) R i L e S Organization 6o, B. 353rd. Inf. 7
(¢) Dateof death ________ 11-3."/18 __ (d) Cause of death A o N s )
II. RecistrATION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) Grave No. .47 ________ RO St P 10(16; _-,‘3:‘;, ________ See. ... 104 ____ YR S 1 PR
(b) Bmerg. Address ... Mrb_._uilen&-.@lage_re\__(_§_1__s_1_:§_¥_14_%§__kE%QI}E?__?fP_:_z _______________________

San Frencisco, Calif.

ITI. Files of soldie}[s d’yu{g fforyf cg{nta(gxﬁsﬁls,éasés Z—----—---—-----—«. ______________________________ CKR./.{;‘?__

\
epooA)
S !
IV. A. G. O. DisPosITION C@r; {@"},v“'ﬁ Date of receipt ../ 2 2 /_h/f/_g—_ ______________________

(@) Name%__t_ g/%“/ L (a0 éQ’ﬁ “A—0) R 1at1onsh.1p __4 =
() @:ssffﬁﬁ/ﬂ,}l ,v’/" AN _,_-{{;:4 V' wwé’/'«’? L

(d) Remains to be brought to U S ? ﬂﬂo ___________________________________________________________
(¢) To be interred in National Cemetery in U S at 7 R e SR i Ay VB (3]
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S b RN T R ) S T B,
(g) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S. .= . .
Examiner’s Initials _-,___-___/gj:éf _____ Date «-_,------_-._,m---_---f"ﬁi/.“_/__, 192/
V. A. G. O. CORRESPONDENCE shows communication from ..
_________ . . o DU Sdatedisn i g, et TR S e S T e
confirming request in Parm_m__, above, or requesting that_________ . ____
Bxaminer's Imitials coc oo D abons e ol oty ety s s i, il , 192
VI. G. R. S. Fiues, CoRRESPONDENCE—shows as Tollota sttt | i el b e AT AT

B Sl I e T i S

(«) Cancellation memos referred to? /f; o SRR ORI 1 MV S VORI 1L~ AR
'.I f) ; IJ"‘ -
Examiner’s Initf"@:yis ................ /Z.(’/(f Divteaieioinass: L 9T ;/.'___h, 192/
—_— ——————— t e = ———
COUNTRY FitaBCE  CimererY No 1232 _See, 104 Smeer No __,______J_-Q.I_- i oA -o,\i/’
B ¥

Make Form No. L ‘!1 ,«"

. ®. 5. Form No. 115 3—7720 .
Amended April 6, 1920 4 15 “ <N

%7 20/210 N ¢

r il

e
£ [ .
(o ¥




VI GRS Horm Nob 114 mad e fEEs WS SRS 00T T e ey , 192

Typed by £ s AT Checked by atblNe, SO 0N ) 1 TR ol AT , 192

VIII. FiNAL ACTION:

cable on A i il 192.
Following advice forwarded to Furope by JUN 101921
| otier oy Rt O D
sz?#/ 4
Par. 2 Not To Be ‘icwured
b/ IR T T TN
IX. REMARKS




G.R.S. FORM #114-A. .

To be prepared in triplicate. . ' A DATE . _Sept.]4, 1921

REPORT OF D:SINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIA L OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
‘1. Name Basime, Jobm 10 SN Ame e A LY g el S
25 No S BB T e 1 5 NG S 0 s ) T S SR
B, TRt o ke A 12, Rank . 7 ST SR R S
4. Org. Go.E.!Szrd T o e i, 13 ORg B LR Ll T o P
5. D.D ,_ll_l__-_:?_g}f} _______________________________________ 14, (o ) De Do el o i A )
6. c.0. KT A e -+ b s e e (b) D.B.  No discrepancies

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

T Grave  No. . .. o . ey Sec“:;“ﬁ _______ Lo EGT &V eRN O NN 80, x5 FLLEIETA,
e A W S Row _"L; __________ L6 HELOY | et Re T H, Row: g .ol SN

16. Cemstery Argonme imeriesm 19. Commune or W“’“R‘?f.i‘.aﬁ!l_?:ﬁ‘?l‘:ﬁ.ﬂﬂﬂif&uﬂ
20. Dept. or County ___ Meuwse - 2l Countrﬁrancﬂ____ ______
22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No. __1%{5__2___-_-_g_’?_9_@_,-}_945_-_______,_____________________'_-___;x:‘:;_;_‘_ ______ NI o
23. Disinterred (Daate),_______,__3@}31;*14_,__3,92 By. . tmemts fertin Styles . ..

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Name John Basine Serial No. 2202186

29. Was identification disc found on grave marker?

C.J.Hughes Slgnature Junlon/ echn al Assistant

PREPARATION

R6. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or othpr means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail). Paper addrsssed %o

John Basine from Loecal Board for Tgos Couxty New Mexieo, District No.
3, Denver Colorado. Collar irngments US snd USNA. Tag. o0 peg over body
reads:"John Basine Pvt. U.5 .A. 2202186,"

27. Condition of body ---Bad.l:,z-_da,c.cxnp_asad.L_E.&a_tm:eﬁ_nui__reaggnizahlaa-----______

28. Nature of burial ______1 Wooden..box-in.. unifom m bu_‘t_l‘g,_,w.”,,__i_-ﬂ-«-.-‘,,._..u::-..---; ......

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of bedy, as compared Wlhhtﬁiﬁkﬁw
qloTedabover IR S s s Ny e oo Sy et ”“- :

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date

510, (CapKe b Neeal o d by, o ML R s

AUDI "‘gigna'ture of Embalmer, (Supervisor) 4‘

-
<3
=1




V/— L of
/A

SHIPMENTA *(Show actual marking of ‘box.) ~ BoxiNow.. B-GOus"

32.
33.
34.

39.

36.

Designation of body:
Name Basine, John : Serial No. 2202186

Consigned to:

" Name. of Permanent Cemetéryﬁ?_@@?__%@?E‘?jty-nlzz‘}a ﬁomagne-sous-Montfaueon

Casket boxed and marked (Date) _Sept.l4d, _192]_______;_By __Mertin. Styles o _

I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct.

- Signature of G.R.S. Inspector (7 C%??§%§9:;9aaqéﬂ 3
aniel

Remarks __ . _Cap t. QMO

L e e S

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

Shipped from point of Operation: °’(Date) Sept.l4, 1981

To point of Concentratio_n Llorgue Romagne

! (Name )
Convoyer WaJ.Royed Signature Shipping Officer

Received at Railhead or:Point of Concentration:; Date ___ - . ______ o T2 1310 = MO ¢ |

By G.R.S. Representative

Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date ... = AL
To Permanent Cemetery = . v A% B s o _,h,h,PJ"-"A“-W_"A“_;_
. (Name )

Convoyer

Received: Date _ *342921}ﬂ13ﬁ;_//??9?7’ R, NP F e Mgk X

G.R.S. Representative R Al ,;%Laf;ﬂnge rﬂf<ﬁ3?<

Reinterred ..lleuse Argonne Cem. #1232.- Oo(t,fﬁlﬁ)' S SRS
Date

Grave No._ How 4 Block F (Gr. 23 . , L Seetion T N e

Piloh i el i TR e o e ROW i e SEDYBEIEL SRS I el - T

G.R.8. Representatlva

,/‘




G. R.&. Form. No. 16-A I ' Place IALOmagne,Cemeteryl:aSB.

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL  page.... 89072 252 20200

1. REMAINS o BASILNE y S OIIy e L i e e S e S OERTAT, Nustnen. 2202186 S iy

RANKPVt' ORCANIZATION et 00.9: By 3030 INfe o ety sl A R N ST

2. Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location) :

Bye s Group e 10 e i e B I M R O O R e

3. Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) :

....C.c.t..._....15..,.....1.9.21......Me.us.e...A@go.nna....c.em.,,...,,i,’.-.l;ga;g.,....p._.ow...'34...3.1.9@.k....F....GT..;.....3.3..................

; Unlined Casket.
By : Group...Reburial. .88 Unit, o e e RN aturetofirebnrial bAiE St s

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :
e S NG T SR e R T el e B TR e O

Badly dBcomposed, features not recognizables . . ...

5. (a) ldentification tags : Buried with body MO i On grave marker ? B L e

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

Paper addressed 0 .4.91}21....ﬁ%ﬁ.i?ﬁ..ﬁ!ﬁ%...?.?.?%}...?.3..‘2%!‘9...f.f.!.??...E‘:‘%?.E.._9.‘?..‘.1.’9.'5?@’..:....I????T..P".?..’.‘.?‘.E.‘_’.z District

No. 3, Denver, Colorado. Collar ornaments, "US"and"USNA". Tag on pég over dey reads
MJohn.Basine, Pvt. USA, . 2202186%.,.. NO. AEFQEES e .iiiytiidhiss i i e

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?1—4—6-121-15’-29-30 MBD
2-3-16-18-20-31-32 Met, fill.

(a) Height (actual measurement) Impe to determine, . . - 5 Decayed. 8“9“2’3_—24—25-26%

(b) Weight (estimated)............... o B 0 SSHL M e - S
() Hair—Color oo .0 T R
O e iy sl S L LU G e O L

' Charact eFiSTICS w.ovimesiseoiieiocie e 2O

(T o T CoTor e 0 e d OB P LT

Dlagram repfeuents the mouth iri(_le open.

T O Ch s Dh et e AN YRR QOL ke bt s
Quantity ey W R e O M T e Al e,
(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars,

MISSNg PATtE) il e AL gl G o oA it 8 s e i

(f) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) Head shattered. Upper jaw fractured

‘petween 8 and 9. Lower jaw fraotured botween 29 = Ble ..o

7. Disinterment ‘ ;G (#y
3 W 7 S Vi & Ja g T I,
supervised by .../~ ¢ (A A A CE e S
Martin Styles. A

: : /

8. Reburial /)G Yo il
. xr A - ¥ g
supervised by B B e i S O G QU




O ®
& g

g
COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA
I. LooatioN Ixpex CaRD: Pile .# ¢ 60382
(a) Name . BASINRy dehnw. . . . . . Ser. No, 2202186
R T Organination G0N Mo BEErds B0y | o TY’“;I’";'
(&) Date of death .. 2%=8:/18 (d) Cause of ere R i //'2 """
I Reeistrariox Canp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(a) Grave No. 4% Row .7 ... Blogd e "Sec. 204 TYP. bmp
o e ___EEE.-___i’.‘:i'}f!{%...?@&Ei@fé@éﬁ}_‘l__flE-?ﬁ"ﬁ%-.?.‘?:_e_..-__-- i e 7 D
San Freneisco, Calif.
PSR SR Y o0 o e e Sl A [ N TR S CKR. /??

cable 01 o e AR T , 192
V. Following advice forwarded to Europe by 019
C,J&]:/‘ﬁ% d?[ gl letter of transmittal on _____"_l.l_'!_[\.‘l.-}____,--__z_:] __________ , 192
_______________________________ * ‘*“ 2 Not ToBe ;")\C{umf@d_
O s T s Tt TR Y. P21 EA.
VL. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J.; - oomeemoeo oo ooommna oo oo onims oo , 192
VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.
Date of and source. Relationship and name. k Desires. Action taken.
VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J. . W L At | , 192
COUNTRY OEMETBRY NO: o o SEBET INOWSSRE L0 S 2
G.R. 8. Form 115-A
August, 1920 38020
FRABOR 1982 Sec. 104 mr,f"
5 )



GRAVE Loca.ou BLANK

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

(Rank).
PLACE OF DEATH:

CAUSE OF DEATH:

DATE OF BURIAL:

PLACE QR BURIAT:: . N UeteSrd L CAL L

(Give Cemetery, Town and Degaiﬁment}). Map references must
specify clearly what map-is used.

VLY |
HOW MAREED: 'Name Peg!. P g .. Crosst. . P L
—i e ,.g
He u'lboa,rd?. Lo B Botitle L iRl n it
[DENTIFICATION TAGS:
as one buried with hody?.... f.:\... T .....................
Vas one fastened to name pe‘g'.o'r ) 4
stake used as a grave markerf.., Al ... S

: pame unknown and tags misging, descnptmn and marks
should be given heref

l\I‘AREST RE]Z C’"t"l Nb{{ (/rd ...... ST
- noON U 7p Pr;ne'/
ADDRE%""“'J_)“‘]I/I—_H_ R - ./5

RELATIONSHIP: ... . vk ebiiassn,

P RERORTED BY :

...............................

[ (Signature and R'ml\ of Reportmg Oﬁicer)

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Serviee.




o

o 65182

) ’
G.3.5 Foru !l. S?’-‘-.‘.; entral Records
?‘ f Liaison,
fd
liemo Fory/}G.R,S, representative, G,R.O0,

"/J i

{‘ Information required for G.R.S.

=]

Subject,

1. TItgus checked are 'to be completed:

;nﬂme. ~ Basine -
caber - 2202186
ﬁ#rst name: John

: Al Pvt.
}mv_mny: B :
X FPrizanization: 353rd Inf.
o fi)a‘te of death: - 11-3-18
gCansa; k/a
/P'la_ee-
V'Locu'tion of hospital:
Viumbsr Y "
\ ,-r u "
pithori ty: ‘
eblegram No: P C-349
Telegrem from: =% iy
datéd:
./ Hsported # Vashiagton:
£.C,Nos
{ 2 . o
ATadeMcore the "official" «,cC.)
Ramarke: e
ESM
CHARLES CY PIERTE
Colonel, Q.1.Cy/ :
3404 A Rac'd Worjd /
) ]
) 20
/J,f’\;:.(: e '7*- C, Date ? /A AL

T )220



G.R.S, Form N’121.

Classification
Adjustment. CEVETEPRI AL DIVISION
GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE
REGISTRATION SECTION
9 7 s gy
' Date__{ b e
MEMORANDUM:
Tos Registration Files Sub-Bection,
Subject: Adjustments made on Registration Files,
1. Charges as checked have been made in the'Registration Files which
will necessitate a®rrespondirg change in the Classification Files.
ADD., ADD,
CORR.L| DATA. CORR, | DATA
File Number Date of Burial
Name Date of Reburial
Serial Number Burial Information //"
Rank Nearest Relative U ///
Organization Notified Nearest Relative L

Cause aof Death

Blue Card thrown out

Date of Death

Vhite Card set up

Casuvalty Cablepram Number

0.K, Alphabetical Files HKEZG= e 20

Oiii_gggaﬂizetinanires

D T O
0,K, State Tiles,

t Cards attached.

NB=7739/MB ’

/fﬁ“

- | .
i JInvestig
Y

2.\ |

-~

gy

s ¥ By,
4 ! Lo [

/f;metery Audit Department
i &_;Ad.iusi; ment_Dept,

‘_,'
By o L2 8§ ¢
P

/4




¢.R.5. Form \{121 @

Tile # 65182

Classification
Adjustment =~ CEVETERT AL DIVISION
GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE
REGISTRATION SECTION
Date_ 4=20-20
VEMORANDUM:
To s Registration Files Sub-Section,

Subjects Adjustments made on Registration Files.

il Charges as checked have becen made in the ‘Registration Files which
will necessitate a®rresponding change in the Classification Files.

ADD, ADD,
CORR.| DATA CORR, | DATA
File Number Date of Burial
Neame Date of Reburial
Serial Number Burial Information
Rank Nearest Relative o X ? v
organization Notified Nearest Relati\;; S ¥
Cause_of Death Blue Card thro ﬁ'n_out s/ g
Date of Death Vhite Card set up |
Casualty Cablegram Number , Ll
0.K, Alphabetical Files Y2 - 2000
O+ Ks-Organization Files
0;K. State Files.
\Cemetary Audit Department

J Cards attached.

NS=7739/MB

/
N/

E e

y,

By

& Tdvestigation & Adjusiment Dept,



